the request of the management, I here'bv submit mv combined r"p"i 

"" "i--tiifiia por u,

l. The e-voting period remained open from 23'd September, 2or7 (9:00 am) to 25rh september, z0l7(5:00 pm).

2' Total Shareholders of the company as on the cut-off date (i.e. 19.09.2017) for the voting were1735 (Ooe Thousand seven hundred thirty five).

3' The Shareholders of the company had the option to vote on the Resolutions either in the AGMthrough the physical ba ot forms or through remote e-voting facility. ir,-"i"il". 
"pri"g 

t". ._voting facility casted their votes on the designated website xryw,evotinsindia.com